
Resultater

10-12-2015

Julen 2015
Torsdags Bridge

A-rækken Turnering

Afkortet Howell, 6 borde, 9 runder

(Middel: 90)

Score MP Plac.

33,30Gns. handicap:

Handi.

Hanne Pahle (24,45)  - Kurt Lykke Sørensen (32,09)  (1)3 120 28 1-0,72

Jens Lundberg (22,34)  - Otto Jensen (32,79)  (2)11 107 19 2-0,32

Birthe Sørensen (41,16)  - Erik Madsen (41,30)  (3)10 100 13 3-0,51

Birthe Larsen (29,35)  - Jonna Andersen (29,44)  (4)6 99 9 4-0,15

Birgitte Vennemoes Sørensen (32,49)  - Kirsten Steen Jensen (31,46)  (5)8 98 5-0,19

Kirsten Inge Klæbel (28,66)  - Jonna Lykke Sørensen (39,52)  (6)5 95 6-0,16

Arne Larsen (23,97)  - Bodil Garding (42,95)  (7)2 88 70,05

Lars-Ove Olsen (25,54)  - Karen Jensen (45,96)  (8)4 83 80,13

Ina Bro Jørgensen (40,21)  - Arne Jakobsen (33,04)  (9)9 81 90,16

Jytte Hangaard (21,58)  - Annemarie Grandjean (39,61)  (10)1 77 100,45

Per Lund Thoft (30,02)  - Jørgen Hangaard (33,00)  (11)7 69 110,65

Maja Holst (29,20)  - Thyge Heilsbye (49,18) 12 63 120,61

(1) Kurt Lykke Sørensen er substitut for --
(2) Otto Jensen er substitut for --
(3) Erik Madsen er substitut for --
(4) Jonna Andersen er substitut for --
(5) Kirsten Steen Jensen er substitut for --
(6) Jonna Lykke Sørensen er substitut for --
(7) Bodil Garding er substitut for --
(8) Karen Jensen er substitut for --
(9) Arne Jakobsen er substitut for --
(10) Annemarie Grandjean er substitut for --
(11) Jørgen Hangaard er substitut for --

B-rækken Turnering

Howell, 5 borde, model A

(Middel: 72)

Score MP Plac.

47,41Gns. handicap:

Handi.

Birgit Walbom (38,78)  - Lis Nielsen (51,02)  (1)1 95 18 1-0,69

Bende Klausen (44,58)  - Gerda Ulrich (44,00)  (2)4 82 12 2-0,25

Birte Simonsen (44,58)  - Jytte Olesen (44,70)  (3)3 76 4 3-0,06

Dennis Cederholm (47,44)  - Poul Søegaard (50,93)  (4)6 76 4 3-0,18

Bente Thomsen (41,64)  - Alice Høst (51,53)  (5)10 76 4 3-0,11

Anne Bresnov (51,03)  - Anette Otto (51,01)  (6)9 71 6-0,06

Anne Jakobsen (45,27)  - Kirsten Nielsen (49,70)  (7)5 68 70,13

Marianne Cederholm (49,34)  - Lis Buchwaldt (51,88)  (8)8 62 80,25

Dora Birch (41,43)  - Bodil Dyrby (50,26)  (9)2 57 90,54

Birgitte Keil (47,81)  - Dorte Knudsen (51,30)  (10)7 57 90,44

(1) Lis Nielsen er substitut for --
(2) Gerda Ulrich er substitut for --
(3) Jytte Olesen er substitut for --
(4) Poul Søegaard er substitut for --
(5) Alice Høst er substitut for --
(6) Anette Otto er substitut for --
(7) Kirsten Nielsen er substitut for --
(8) Lis Buchwaldt er substitut for --
(9) Bodil Dyrby er substitut for --
(10) Dorte Knudsen er substitut for --
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Torsdags Bridge
10.dec.2015

Sparrækken

A 1 Hangaard, Jytte 21,58

A 2 Larsen, Arne 23,97

A 3 Pahle, Hanne 25,12

A 4 Olsen, Lars-Ove 25,88

A 5 Klæbel, Kirsten Inge 28,67

A 6 Larsen, Birthe 29,35

A 7 Thoft, Per Lund 31,03

A 8 Sørensen, Birgitte Vennemoes 32,51

A 9 Jørgensen, Ina Bro 40,21

A 10 Sørensen, Birthe 41,16

A 11 Lundberg, Jens 22,33

A 12 Maja Holst (sub) 28,98

A 12 Heilsbye, Thyge 49,18

A Andersen, Jonna 29,35

A Garding, Bodil 42,94

A Grandjean, Annemarie 39,61

A Hangaard, Jørgen (sub) 33,00

A Jakobsen, Arne 33,04

A Jensen, Karen 45,96

A Jensen, Kirsten Steen 31,46

A Jensen, Otto 32,79

A Madsen, Erik 41,30

A Sørensen, Jonna Lykke 39,52

A Sørensen, Kurt Lykke 32,09

<33,38>

Hjerterrækken

B 1 Walbom, Birgit 38,78

B 2 Birch, Dora 41,43

B 3 Simonsen, Birte 44,58

B 4 Klausen, Bende 44,58

B 5 Jakobsen, Anne 45,27

B 6 Cederholm, Dennis 47,44

B 7 Keil, Birgitte 47,81

B 8 Cederholm, Marianne 49,34

B 9 Bresnov, Anne 51,03

B 10 Thomsen, Bente 41,64

B Buchwaldt, Lis 51,88

B Dyrby, Bodil 50,26

B Høst, Alice 51,53

B Knudsen, Dorte 51,30

B Nielsen, Kirsten 49,70

B Nielsen, Lis 51,02

B Olesen, Jytte 44,70

B Otto, Anette 51,01

B Søegaard, Poul 50,93

B Ulrich, Gerda (sub) 47,00

<47,56>


